


 

 

 

 

 



   



     



     



    



 

  

 



N/A

x

x

N/A







  

 

Chaparral Pump Station  

Bid #24-21 

Response Deadline: January 23, 2024, 3:00 pm  

 

 

Bid Submission by: 

SSP Industries, LP 

2749 Chaparral Rd. 

Killeen, Texas 76549 

 

Care Of: 

City of Killeen 

Attn: Purchasing Division 

802 N 2nd Street,  

Bldg. E, 2nd Floor 

Killeen, Texas 76541 

 

 









Ballew Surety Agency

The Hanover Insurance Company

$376,183.00 $376,183.00

$3,403,492.00 $3,403,492.00

$4,067,286.00 $4,067,286.00

$1,000.00 $1,000.00

$1.00 $650.00

$2.00 $7,754.00

$7,916,365.00

$6,063,723.00















Statement of Qualifications

COUNTY: BELL
PROJECT: GREENFOREST CIRCLE DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS
BID NO.: 21-06

STATEMENT OF QUALIFICATIONS

Organization Doing Business:
Business Address:

Telephone Number:
Fax Number:
Form of Business: Corporation Partnership Individual Joint Venture

Date of Incorporation:
State Incorporated:

Date of Organization:
Type General Limited

Name:
Business Address:

Name of Manager:
Name of Firm:
Name of Individual 
Companies:

Current Number of Full Time 
Employees:
Average Number of Projects 
Annually:

Average Construction 
Cost of Project:

1. List work that will be provided by Offeror (Prime Contractor) using its own resources.

2. List work that will be provided by Subcontractors on this project.



Statement of Qualifications

COUNTY: BELL
PROJECT: GREENFOREST CIRCLE DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS
BID NO.: 21-06

1. Years of experience on similar drainage and utility projects:
As a General 
Contractor:

Number of Total 
Projects:

2. Number of similar drainage and utility projects completed in the past five (5) years?

3. Has this or a predecessor company ever defaulted on a project or failed to complete 
work award to it?

4. Has this or a predecessor company ever been released from a bid or proposal in the 
past ten (10) years?

5. Has this or a predecessor company ever been disqualified as a bidder or offeror on 
any project within the last five (5) years?

6. Is offering company currently involved in any litigation or contemplating any 
litigation?

7. Has this or a predecessor company ever refused to construct of refused to provide 
materials defined in Contract Documents on a project?

8. Are there any liens currently filed against the offeror by either subcontractor or 
material suppliers on previous projects?

Name of Project Manager
Years of Experience as PM
Number of Similar Projects as PM with this company
Number of Similar Projects with other companies (PM)
Current Assignments
% of time dedicated to this project

Project Name: Reference Name:
Title: Organization:
Telephone Number: Email:

Name of Superintendent
Years of Experience as Superintendent
Number of Similar Projects as Super with this company
Number of Similar Project with other companies (Super)
Current Assignments
% of time dedicated to this project

Project Name: Reference Name:
Title: Organization:
Telephone Number: Email:254-298-5620

254-298-5620



Statement of Qualifications

COUNTY: BELL
PROJECT: GREENFOREST CIRCLE DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS
BID NO.: 21-06

Project Description

Owner Project Name Contract Amount Date Completed % Change Orders

Name Title Organization Telephone E-Mail

Name Title Company Telephone E-Mail

Project Description

Owner Project Name Contract Amount Date Completed % Change Orders

Name Title Organization Telephone E-Mail

Name Title Company Telephone E-Mail

Project Description

Owner Project Name Contract Amount Date Completed % Change Orders

Name Title Organization Telephone E-Mail

Name Title Company Telephone E-Mail



Statement of Qualifications

COUNTY: BELL
PROJECT: GREENFOREST CIRCLE DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS
BID NO.: 21-06

Name Work to be Provided % of Contract

Supplier Name Material or Equipment Supplied



COUNTY: BELL
PROJECT: GREENFOREST CIRCLE DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS
BID NO.: 21-06

Litigation Summary

Summary of current or past project-necessitated litigation pursued by, or brought against, your firm in the previous five 
(5) years:

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________

None





N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A









FORM CIS

Name of Local Government Officer

LOCAL GOVERNMENT OFFICER
CONFLICTS DISCLOSURE STATEMENT

Office Held

Name of person described by Sections 176.002(a) and 176.003(a), Local Government Code

Description of the nature and extent of employment or business relationship with person named in item 3

AFFIDAVIT

List gifts if aggregate value of the gifts received from person named in item 3 exceed $250

4

5

2

3

1

6

OFFICE USE ONLY

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A



LOCAL GOVERNMENT OFFICER

 CONFLICTS DISCLOSURE STATEMENT

INSTRUCTIONS FOR COMPLETING THIS FORM

The following numbers correspond to the numbered boxes on the other side.

1.  Name of Local Government Officer. 

2.  Office Held.

3. Name of person described by Sections 176.002(a) and 176.003(a), Local Government Code.

4. Description of the nature and extent of employment or business relationship with person named
in item 3. 

5. List gifts if aggregate value of the gifts received from person named in number 3 exceed $250.

6. Affidavit.



FORM 1295CERTIFICATE OF INTERESTED PARTIES

6 UNSWORN DECLARATION

ADD ADDITIONAL PAGES AS NECESSARY

 Name of Interested Party
Nature of Interest (check applicable)City, State, Country

(place of business)
Controlling Intermediary

4

Name of governmental entity or state agency that is a party to the contract for
which the form is being filed.

2

3 Provide the identification number used by the governmental entity or state agency to track or identify the contract,
and provide a description of the services, goods, or other property to be provided under the contract.

1 Name of business entity filing form, and the city, state and country of the business
entity's place of business.

5
Check only if there is NO .







 

 

 

 

 



   



     



     



    



  

















































 

 

 

 

 



   



     



     



     



 




























































