
 
EJCDC No. 1910-22 (1996 Edition) 
Prepared by the Engineers Joint Contract Documents Committee and endorsed by The Associated General Contractors of America 
and the Construction Specifications Institute. Page 1 

 NOTICE OF AWARD 
 
 
 Dated:   February 27, 2024 

TO:   SSP INDUSTRIES 

 (BIDDER)  

ADDRESS:   2749 Chaparral Rd. 

 Killeen, TX 76541 

  

Project:   Chaparral Pump Station Re-Bid  

OWNER’s Contract No.   Bid No. 24-21 
 

 
You are notified that your Bid dated January 23, 2024, for the above Contract has been considered.  You 
are the apparent Successful Bidder and have been awarded a Contract for Installation of: 
 
 The base bid for the Chaparral Pump Station Re-Bid Project. 

(Indicate total Work, alternates or sections or Work awarded) 

 
 
The Contract Price of your Contract is seven million, nine hundred sixteen thousand, three hundred and 
sixty-five Dollars ($7,916,365.00). 
 
2 copies of each of the proposed Contract Documents accompany this Notice of Award. 
 
You must comply with the following conditions precedent: 
 

1. Within fifteen (15) days of the date of this Notice of Award; that is, by: 
 
• Deliver to the ENGINEER 2 fully executed counterparts of the Contract Documents. 

(Each of the Contract Documents must bear your signature on every appropriate 
page.) 

• Deliver with the executed Contract Documents the Contract Security (Bonds) as 
specified in the Instructions to Bidders, General Conditions (paragraph 5.01) and 
Supplementary Conditions. 

• Deliver with the executed Contract Documents and Contract Security (Bonds) a 
Certificate of Insurance that complies with the Supplementary Conditions. 

• (List other conditions precedent). 
           
           
           

 



 
EJCDC No. 1910-22 (1996 Edition) 
Prepared by the Engineers Joint Contract Documents Committee and endorsed by The Associated General Contractors of America 
and the Construction Specifications Institute. Page 2 

2. By the Pre-Construction Meeting on                             : 
 

3. Prior to Construction: 
 

• SWPPP (approximately a 30-day process to approve) 
 
 
Failure to comply with these conditions within the time specified will entitle OWNER to consider your 
bid in default, to annul this Notice of Award and to declare your Bid Security forfeited. 
 
Within ten days after you comply with the above conditions, OWNER will return to you one fully 
executed counterpart of the Contract Document. 
 
 
 

CITY OF KILLEEN   
(OWNER) 

 
By:   

(AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE) 
 
 

  
(TITLE) 

 
 
 
 


